
7月21日 金 17 15 32 32

7月22日 土 15 13 28 60

7月23日 日 14 14 28 88

7月24日 月 24 17 41 129

7月25日 火 20 8 28 157

7月26日 水 30 21 51 208

7月27日 木 21 19 40 248

7月28日 金 26 32 58 306

7月29日 土 37 34 71 377

7月30日 日 42 37 79 456

7月31日 月 30 29 59 515

8月1日 火 24 44 68 583

8月2日 水 59 57 116 699

8月3日 木 77 80 157 856
中央公民館
含む。

8月4日 金 81 79 160 1,016
竹間沢公民館
含む。

8月5日 土 0 0 0 1,016
藤久保公民館
含む

期日前投票状況

令和５年８月６日執行　埼玉県知事選挙

日付 男 女 計 累計 備　考曜日


